ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS

Bringing together local organizations that work directly with & provide services to seniors, their
caregivers & their families in the Central Florida community. Providing the COA input on proposed

projects & identifying needs of older Orange County adults.

FRIDAY, JANUARY 11, 2019 * 8:30 A.M.—10:00 A.M.

Pine Hills Community Center, 6408 Jennings Road, Orlando 32818

AGENDA
e \Welcome

e Presentation Pending

e Review of the November 2, 2018 Minutes
e Commission on Aging Update
e Partnership “Go-Around”
e Closing Comments
e Adjournment
2019 meeting dates are:
March 1
May 3
June 28 (due to 4th of July holiday)

September 6
November 1

GOVERNMENT

FLORIDA Office on Aging ¢ 6408 Jennings Road, Orlando, FL 32818
Phone: (407) 254 - 9277 + Fax: (407) 254-9277 + Email: OfficeonAging@ocfl.net

8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
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